Board Directory

Scott Brumley   Phone: 806-379-2255 email: scottbrumley@co.potter.tx.us
Address:  500 South Fillmore, Room 301, Amarillo, TX 79101
Scott Durfee      Phone: 713-755-5800 Email: DURFEE_SCOTT@dao.hctx.net 
Address: 1201 Franklin Street suite 600, Houston, TX 77002
Enid Howard     Phone: 832-393-6435 Email: enid.howard@houstontx.gov 
Address: PO Box 368 Houston, TX 77001-0368, Harris County
Victor Flores     Phone: 956-681-1090	 Email: vflores@mcallen.net 
Address: PO Box 220 McAllen, TX 78505-0220, Hidalgo County
John Grace        Phone:806-775-2222	Email: JGrace@mail.ci.lubbock.tx.us
Address: PO Box 2000, Lubbock, TX 79457-2000, Lubbock County
Joan Marshall    Phone: 214-747-1519		 Email: jmarshall@osc.gov
Address:525 Griffin Street Suite 824 Dallas, Texas 75202-5006
Kim Mickelson Phone: 281-703-5148	 Email: kmickelson@olsonllp.com
Address: 4816 Chenevert Street, Houston, TX 77004
Murl Miller	      Phone: 512-936-8588	Email: Murl.Miller@cpa.texas.gov
[bookmark: _GoBack]Address: 111 E 17th Street Ofc Building, Austin, TX 78711
KO Oommen     Phone: 972-721-2541 Email: koommen@cityofirving.org
Address: 825 W. Irving Blvd, Irving, Texas 75060
Ray Rike	      Phone:972-825-5196	 Email:  ray.rike@co.ellis.tx.us
Address: 109 S Jackson Street, Waxahachie, TX 75165, Ellis County
Sandy Hellums Phone: 713-554-6767	 Email: shellums@thompsonhorton.com
Address: Thompson & Horton LLP Phoenix tower, Suite 2000 3200 Southwest Freeway Houston, TX 77027

Judy Speer         Phone: 512-463-1625	 Email:  judy.speer@txcourts.gov
Address: 205 W 14th Street Suite 600, Austin, Texas 78701
Sylvia B. Firth   Phone:915-212-0033	 Email: FirthSB@elpasotexas.gov
Address: 300 N. Campbell, El Paso, TX 79901

Ted Wood	       Phone:713-368-0016 Email: ted.wood@pdo.hctx.net
Address: 1201 Franklin Street 13th Floor, Houston, Texas 77002









